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Link do produktu: https://www.premiumled.pl/szybkozlaczka-wago-8x0-5-2-5-2273-208-p-405.html

Szybkoztgczka WAGO
8X0,5-2,5 2273-208

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Napiecie zrédta (Volt)
Prad (Amper)
Gwarancja (miesiecy)

Rodzaj

2,29 zt

1,86 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
LUX00354
LUX00354
4050821027881
450

24

24
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